Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nowv.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

14

14
18
19

26
27,28

6
12

13

{updated Nov. {2, 2008)

10:00 a.m. Joint meeting with Asheville City Council to discuss water issues
@ Airport Authority Boardroom

Henderson County pay day

LGCCA meeting (Laurel Park — host)

9:00 a.m. Commissioners’ Meeting

11:0¢ a.m. Public Hearing — Rezoning Application #R-2008-11

Henderson County pay day

Thanksgiving Holidays!

5:30 p.m. Commissioners’ Meeting

10:60 — 2:00 Employee Christmas Reception in Community Room of
Historic Courthouse (drop-in)

16:30 a.m. Hendersonville Christmas Parade

Henderson County pay day

No LGCCA meeting in December

Fletcher Christmas Parade

Dee~1T—0:00-nm—Commissioners™ Meeting cancelled

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

22 -24
24
25,26
29~

Jan. 2

Dec.

Jan.
Jan,
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

31

9

Libby on Vacation
Henderson County pay day
Christmas Holidays!

Terry on Vacation
New Year’s Eve

Uncoming Dates

2009

New Year Holiday!

5:30 p.m. Commissioners’ Meeting
Henderson County pay day

3:00 p.m. LGCCA meeting

9:00 a.m. Commissioners’ Meeting
Henderson County pay day



