## IMPORTANT DATES

(updated Nov. 12, 2008)

Nov. 14	10:00 a.m. Joint meeting with Asneville City Council to discuss water issues
	@ Airport Authority Boardroom
Nov. 14	Henderson County pay day
Nov. 18	LGCCA meeting (Laurel Park – host)
Nov. 19	9:00 a.m. Commissioners' Meeting
	11:00 a.m. Public Hearing – Rezoning Application #R-2008-11
Nov. 26	Henderson County pay day
Nov. 27, 28	Thanksgiving Holidays!
Dec. 1	5:30 p.m. Commissioners' Meeting
Dec. 5	10:00 - 2:00 Employee Christmas Reception in Community Room of
	Historic Courthouse (drop-in)
Dec. 6	10:30 a.m. Hendersonville Christmas Parade
Dec. 12	Henderson County pay day
	No LGCCA meeting in December
Dec. 13	Fletcher Christmas Parade
Dec. 17	9:00 a.m. Commissioners' Meeting cancelled
Dec. 22 -24	Libby on Vacation
Dec. 24	Henderson County pay day
Dec. 25, 26	Christmas Holidays!
Dec. 29 –	
Jan. 2	Terry on Vacation
Dec. 31	New Year's Eve

## **Upcoming Dates**

## 2009

Jan. 1	New Year Holiday!
Jan. 5	5:30 p.m. Commissioners' Meeting
Jan. 9	Henderson County pay day
Jan. 20	3:00 p.m. LGCCA meeting
Jan. 21	9:00 a.m. Commissioners' Meeting
Jan. 23	Henderson County pay day